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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Jatsi peale

[1718] C 14124 [3A |44 |58 [6A |74 | 8A |94 | 10A | 11A [12A [ 134 | 144 | 154 | 16A [174 [ 184 ] 4
3/3/3/3|4/4/3/3/3/3/|3/|3|3 |3 |43 /3)|3/|4]|3]|3

413

413/3|3/2 2|3 /3|3/3/2,2|3|2)| 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 |-17
413/3|3/3/ 2|3 /3|3 /4,5 22,23 2 3 2 3 2 5 4 3 |-10
5(3|3|3/3/2|3/4|4/3/3,3|2,3)| 4 4 8 2 2 2 4 4 3 |-2

Jatsi peale * 09.05.2024 14:34 (1)

126
109
116
124


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2701766
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2701766

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

L |alsl1]213]4 /56 7 8 9 101112113114 15]15]1718] C |1a[2A|3 |4 [5A [6A |7 [oA [9A [10A 1A 124 |13A | 144 | 154 | 16A | 17A 164 [Tot IR0
Par 3/3|3/3/3/3/4|3/4|3/4/4/3/3|3/3|4/3/3|3/3/3|/4/4/3|3/3/3/3/3|3/|3 /4333433

Avg 23| 2

Difficulty 10| 1 126|21|25
Birdie -1 2 |3]|1 1
Par 0 1 1131
Bogey 1 1 1

Double Bogey 2

18
1
2

28
1
1
1

32|17
1
212

1

2

2

3/3/3/27|4/|33/37|33|33|3.7|3/|33|27|27|43/3 3|3 |27 2
3911|2027 |37|13|14|36|22|23|24|15| 2
3

1
2

3
3112333435
1 1 3

Jatsi peale ¢ 09.05.2024 14:34 (2)
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126

33| 3 116.3

38 | 30 | -9.7
1 46 |39%
3 55 |47%
2 15 |13%
1 1%
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